W

Active | FM / UHF / VHF | Reception range: 0-25 km | LTE700 | Gain:
28 dB | ABS / Fabric | Grey

Product specifications

Antenna type

Cable length

Colour

Connector type

DAB+ supported
Depth

Device power input connection(s)
FM frequency range
FM gain

Gain

Height

Horizontal beam width
Impedance

Indoor / outdoor

Input voltage

LTE filter

Material

Power adapter cable length
Power plug

Power source type
Reception range

Signal type

UHF frequency range
UHF gain

Vertical beam width
VHF frequency range
VHF gain

Weight

Width

Active

2.10m

Grey

IEC (Coax) Male
Yes

35.0 mm

DC3.5x8.0x 15 mm

87.5 - 108.5 MHz
26 dB

28dB

190.0 mm

76 °

75 Ohm

Indoor

220- 240V AC
LTE700

ABS

Fabric

1.50 m

Type C (CEE 7/16)
Mains Powered
0-25 km

FM

UHF

VHF

470-694 MHz
28dB

57 °

170-230 MHz
28dB

284 g

120.0 mm

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1
20
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Nedis
ANIR2512GY700
5412810326907

5412810383078
Giftbox
Antenna

Power adapter

Lx W x H(mm) Weight
85mm 130mm 200mm 355g
415mm 280mm 425mm 7800¢g
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